

---

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 97697615

---

Data publicarii	23.05.24	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.188,23 RON - 1.188,23 RON

---

Descriere: vopsea lav r8 4l 1 163,87 163,87 vopsea lav man6 4l 1 147,06 147,06 vopsea lav lem 7 4l 1 147,06 147,06 vopsea lav edn 7 4l 1 192,44 192,44 vopsea lav acp8 4l 1 126,05 126,05 vopsea lav pcs7 4l 1 137,82 137,82 vopsea lav vip 8 4l 1 146,22 146,22 maner trafalet 4 5,04 20,16 rez trafalet 10cm 7 3,78 26,46 pensula 30 3 3,78 11,34 amorsa 4l 1 54,62 54,62 coloran zug, 1 15,13 15,13 total 1188,23

---